THURSDAY, 08.02.2024.

Printing time:10:23

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:15[11832 AUVPL |MELBOU.S. MELB.KN. 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.75]|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
12:30{3691|IRN C |NIROYE Z. FAJR SEP. 5.65|3.15|1.67|9.50|2.70]|18.0 | 4.80| 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80] 10.5|8.50|3.10 | 12.0]| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.85 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 2.15
13:00/3693 |IRN C |SAIPA I PARS JAM 1.7212.90(5.50]2.75|8.505.10 | 18.0| 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.70 | 2.35]1.87 | 5.90 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.75 | 3.40 | 2.20 | 6.00
14:00111396/ETH 1 |SID.BUNNA ETHIOPIA 3.45|3.05|2.15]5.80|3.60]|10.0|6.75]|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.50 | 5.40|2.45]9.50|2.05|7.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 2.55
14:30/3692 |IRN C |[FOOLAD CHADORM. 1.85|3.05|4.65]3.05|7.25|5.70 | 15.0] 1.36 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 3.803.90 | 2.50] 1.92 | 6.25|2.90 | 11.0 | 2.60 | 3.35]2.35| 5.10
14:45|5701 |FINLC |[HAKA SJK 3.25|3.35|2.10|5.30 | 3.35]9.50 | 6.00| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 ] 5.00 | 4.20|2.15|8.00|1.87 | 5.70]1.70|2.10 | 2.75 | 1.97
15:00(11413 RWA 1 [MUKURA POLICE 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.10|2.90
15:0011414UGA 1 [MAROONS WAKISO 1.55(3.90|5.60]2.25|8.50|3.45|17.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55 2.15 1.70
15:00[11894CFR |MOLDE COPENHAG. 2.95|3.80|2.00|4.50|2.95]8.00|5.60|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|3.35|3.20|1.72|6.00| 1.60 | 4.50]1.35|1.50 | 1.95 | 1.55
15:00111895/CFR  |START BRYNE 1.95|3.80|3.05|2.95|4.70|5.30|8.50]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.35|2.15|1.60 | 4.40|1.77 |6.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.00
15:00( 5703 |FINLC |KUPS VPS 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.10 | 9.00|1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
15:00|5941 |AZE C |ZIRA SEBAIL 1.93]3.35|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.70| 11.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.40]1.85|5.70|2.40 | 10.5]1.88 | 2.35]1.97 | 3.25
15:30[11896/CFR  [STURMII BRINJE 1.3714.90|6.25]1.75| 8.50 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.30|1.35
15:40(2971 |KWTE |[TADAMON SALMIYAH 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.05]|9.50 |5.40|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.90 | 4.20|2.10|7.75]|1.67 |4.90]|1.60 | 1.85|2.60 | 1.77
16:00111897/CFR  |ZENIT SANGHA.S. 1.45|4.20|5.90|2.00|8.50]3.00|18.0]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.00|1.60|1.55|3.45|2.55|11.0|1.70 |2.00| 1.45| 3.80
16:30(5363 |TUR C |GENCLERB. TRABZON 5.10|3.70|1.63|7.75|2.45]|15.0|4.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25|6.50|2.40 | 11.0|1.62 | 4.10|1.70 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.62
17:00111397|ETH 1 |DEFENC.F. ETH.BUNNA 2.15|3.10]3.40]3.50|5.70]6.75|10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.95|2.05|6.75]|2.40 | 9.50|2.05 |2.85|2.45 | 3.60
17:00/2811 |HUN 1 |MEZOKOV. PAKS 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.05]|10.0|5.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.20 | 4.30|2.15|9.00|1.72 | 4.90 | 1.65| 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.80
17:00/ 3903 |MAR 1 |RAJA CAS. BERRECHID 1.18|6.00 | 15.0]1.63|25.0|2.10|65.011.96|1.75|2.85|2.501.85|1.37|1.40 | 3.05| 3.99 | 38.0|2.90 | 3.20 | 1.32| 10.0
17:05/2993 |[SAR 2 |AL TARAJI FAISALY 490|3.45(1.70]8.50|2.70|16.0 | 4.80]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|7.75|7.50|2.80 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.60 | 1.97
18:00(11409 BAH 2 |MALKIYA AL HASSAM 1.80]3.45|4.20]2.80|6.505.30|13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.80|2.20]1.82|5.50|2.50 | 10.5]1.88 | 2.40]1.80 | 3.50
18:00111410BAH 2 |A'ALI ISA TOWN 1.48|4.00|6.50]2.20|11.0]3.30|25.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.75|1.62|3.90| 2.95 | 18.0 | 2.05 | 2.45| 1.62 | 5.00
18:00111498 TAN 1 |YOUNG AF. MASHUJAA 1.1816.75|10.5]1.50|17.0|2.00 | 60.0|2.37 | 1.45 | 2.05 1.52 2.20
18:0011675BAH 2 |AL BUD. TAD.BURI 1.13]7.50|16.0|1.47|27.0|1.92|65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.60 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.55|3.99 | 22.0|2.60 | 2.80 | 1.22 | 8.50
18:00| 5704 |[FINLC |AC OULU ILVES 2.90|3.35|2.30]4.70|3.60]8.50|6.75]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50|1.92 | 6.75]|1.85|5.90 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.00
18:00| 5942 |AZE C |QARABAG SABAH 1.43]4.30|6.75]1.98|11.0|2.80|27.012.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.70 | 1.52| 1.45|3.15|2.40 | 12.0 | 1.57 | 1.77 | 1.35 | 3.45
18:30111898/CFR  |ASANE LYSEKLOS. 1.1817.00|10.0 4.10(1.15|1.37 1.67|1.75
19:00/ 2972 KWTE |ARAB.MAN. QUADSIA 240/3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]7.25|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
19:00/ 3907 MAR 1 |CHABAB M. FAR RABAT 8.00/4.10|1.40]15.0|2.10]35.0|3.10|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|14.0|15.0|3.50|22.0|1.62|4.10|2.40 |2.90|7.00 | 1.62
19:00/ 3908 MAR 1 [MOULOU.O. BERKANE 5.60|3.45|1.63]|10.0|2.55]|17.0|4.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|9.50|8.00|3.10|13.0|1.77 | 5.60|2.25 | 2.85|5.60 | 1.97
19:3011415/GERW |EINTR.F.W FREIBUR.W 1.3314.90|7.00]1.80|10.5 2.37|1.45]2.10 1.70|1.95
19:45/5367 |TUR C |ANTALYA BESIKTAS 2.65|3.30|2.50|4.30|4.10]8.00 | 7.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 ) 4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25] 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 2.15
20:00{11411/SPAW |LEVANTE W SOCIEDA.W 1.40|4.40|6.50|1.95|9.502.75|22.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.82|1.55|1.45|3.30|2.55|13.0|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.40 | 3.90
20:00{11899 CFR  |HILAL NASSR R. 1.95(4.102.90]2.80 | 4.40 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.181.22
20:00{11904CFR |GOLLING BISCHOFS. 4.60|4.40|1.53]6.25|2.10 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40|1.50
20:00| 1543 BRAP |S.CRUZ RN AMERIC.RN 6.25|3.60|1.55[10.5|2.40]22.0|3.90|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]9.50 |8.50|2.95|15.0]|1.67 |4.40]2.10|2.60|5.70 | 1.75
20:00| 1544 |BRAPE|FLAMEN.PE AFOGAD.PE 2.75|3.25|2.45]14.60|3.90]8.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40 | 3.45|2.00|7.00|1.92|6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.25
20:30{11670 BRBR |CAPITAL CEILANDIA 2.35|3.202.90|3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15]|2.05|6.75]|2.15|8.00|1.85|2.45|2.40 | 2.85
20:30/11671BRAG |IPORA GOIATUBA 2.85]2.95|2.55[4.90|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]5.60 | 4.30|2.35|9.00]2.25|7.50]2.00|2.85|3.10 | 2.80
20:45|1505 BRAC |NOVAIG. MADUREIRA 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.60]6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.70| 1.87 |6.00]|2.40 |9.50]|1.92|2.55|2.15 | 3.30
20:45|4163 |PRT C |GUIMARAES GIL VIC. 1.75(3.60|4.90|2.75|7.25|4.90 | 15.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]2.70 | 2.15|1.78 | 5.00| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.82 | 2.25| 1.75 | 3.80
21:00{11672|BRAPA|/INDEP.FSJ OPERAR.PR 3.60|3.05|2.10]6.00|3.50]|11.0|6.75]|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.75|5.60|2.55|10.5]|2.05|6.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50
21:00/1643 |[NLD C |GRONINGEN FORTUN.S. 2.50]3.25|2.70|4.104.40]7.75|8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.90 | 3.25|1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.20 | 2.35
21:00| 1842 BEL C |OOSTENDE ANTWERP 5.80|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.40|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]7.25|7.00|2.55|11.0]|1.60 | 3.70 | 1.73 | 2.15| 3.90 | 1.52
21:00/ 2812 |HUN 1 |KTE DIOSGYOR 2.20]3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70]1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92| 1.92 | 2.50
21:00| 4491 |ISLLC |KA AKUR. DALVIK R. 1.20|6.50|9.50[1.45|12.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.70|1.80
21:15/11416 MAL C |HAMRUN GUDJA UN. 1.20|5.80|13.0|1.63|23.0|2.15|65.0|2.03|1.70|2.70|2.45]|1.82|1.37|1.40 | 3.05| 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.70 | 3.00 | 1.32 | 8.00
21:45| 5008 |FRA C |ROUEN MONACO 9.00|5.80|1.30|16.0|1.75]55.0 | 2.40|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]12.0 | 12.0| 3.10| 15.0| 1.42 | 2.95|1.80 | 2.00 | 4.50 | 1.30
22:00{11412)SPAW |ATL.MAD.W R.MADR.W 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25|8.50 | 5.90| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.20 | 3.45|1.92|6.75]|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.35 | 1.87
22:00/11602 OGSA |ARGEN.M23 PARAG.M23 1.63]3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00|4.20 | 16.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.55|1.92]|1.72 |4.502.70 | 12.0 | 1.87 | 2.35]1.70 | 4.20
22:00| 4493 |ISLLC |AKRANES AFTURELD. 1.684.30|3.70]2.40|5.10 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
22:15[11398/ICLCW|THR.R. W HAFNARF.W 2.50]3.70]2.35]3.90 | 3.60 2.25]1.50|2.20 1.40 | 1.67
22:45| 4164 |PRT C |VIZELA BENFICA 9.00|5.80|1.30|16.0|1.75]55.0 | 2.40|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|12.0 | 12.0|3.10| 15.0| 1.42 | 2.95]1.80|2.00 | 4.50 | 1.30
23:00|1274 |COL A |DEP.PER. FORTALEZA 1.85(3.35|/4.10]2.90|6.505.60 | 12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.003.20 | 2.35|1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.95 | 2.55|1.97 | 3.80
00:00| 1537 |BRAPE|RETRO PE MAGUARY 1.4813.80(7.00]2.25]|13.013.60|27.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.55|1.87]1.62|4.20|3.30|19.0]2.25|2.75]1.67 | 6.00
00:00| 1539  BRAPB/POMBAL PB SP CRYST. 1.42|4.00|8.00]2.10|15.0|3.20|35.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.45|1.77|1.62|4.10|3.50 | 22.0|2.35|2.80| 1.62 | 7.00
00:00| 1545 BRAG |GUAR.BAGE CAXIAS RS 3.10]3.20|2.25|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ] 5.70 | 4.402.20 | 9.00] 2.00 | 6.75] 1.85 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
00:00| 1571 | BRPA |MIRASSOL SANTO AN. 1.70|3.45|4.90|2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0] 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.502.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
00:30{11673 BRAG |ATLET.GO CRAC 1.33/4.70|8.50[1.90|16.0]2.70 | 35.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|1.95 | 1.565]|1.52 | 3.35|3.25| 19.0|2.10 | 2.40 [ 1.45 | 5.90
00:30| 1445 |ARGC |ROSARIO RIVADAVIA 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70 | 5.60|7.25| 10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 4.20 | 3.10|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.45
00:30| 1540 | BRAMI |PO.ALEGRE ITABIRITO 2.75]3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90]8.50|7.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.30 | 3.45|2.00|6.50|1.92 |6.25]|1.63|2.00 | 2.40 | 2.20
00:55(11676/BRAC |I.LAGES NACAO 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.65|1.90 | 6.00 ] 2.25 |9.00 | 1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
00:55[11943|OGSA |VENEZ.M23 BRAZ.M23 4.50|3.45|1.75]|7.00|2.75]13.0|5.00|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|6.25 | 6.502.55 | 11.0| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 3.70 | 1.77
00:55| 1548 |BRAMI |V.NOVA MG IPATINGA 2.25|3.15|3.15]3.705.40]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.10|2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.20
00:55| 8894 IMEX1 |QUERET.W AMERICA W 18.0/7.50|1.12]130.0|1.37 2.7011.40|1.97 2.20|2.40
01:10| 1275 |COL A |CPD JUN. DEP.PASTO 1.45|4.10|6.75]|2.15|11.0|3.15|27.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70| 2.95 | 15.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
01:15/1435 |PAN 1 |UD UNIV. UMECIT 2.20]3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00/9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.80|2.95|1.97 |6.50]2.25|9.00|1.87|2.50|2.30 | 3.05
01:30{11674 BRAPA/AZURIZ MARINGA 3.30|3.00|2.25]5.70|3.70]10.0 | 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10]2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
01:30{11677 BRAC |FIGUEIR. HERC.LUZ 2.05|3.15|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.50|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.80|1.97|6.50]|2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85|2.35| 3.80
01:30| 1547 |BRAC |CEARA CE CAUC.CE 1.25|5.20|11.0]1.73|20.0|2.30 | 65.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45|1.85 | 1.42| 1.40 | 3.15| 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.75|1.37 | 7.25
02:00| 1541  BRAMI|ATH.CLUB ATL.MIN 6.25]3.90|1.50(10.02.25]20.0 | 3.45|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|8.50 | 8.00|2.95|15.0| 1.62 | 3.99|2.00 | 2.40 | 4.90 | 1.62




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; E:'E?;
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
02:00{1572 |BRPA |PALMEIRAS ITUANO 1.1816.00|15.0]1.58|25.0|2.05|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.72|1.35]|1.37 | 3.003.90 | 23.0 | 2.80 | 3.00 | 1.30 | 9.00
02:15| 1444  ARGC |HURACAN INDEPEND. 2.65|2.90|2.80]4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.40|3.70|2.35|8.00|2.35|8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
02:15/1503  BRAC |VASCO AUDAX RJ 1.304.80|9.50]1.83|17.0]2.55|38.0|1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50]|1.92|1.50]1.50 |3.25|3.40|22.0]2.30|2.60]1.42|6.50
02:30(12935/COLIQ |AUCAS NACION.A. 1.53]3.80(6.002.35|10.0/3.80|20.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.50|1.85]|1.65|4.10|2.95|14.0|2.00 | 2.45]1.67 | 5.00
02:30| 1504 | BRAC |FLUMINEN. SAMPAIO 1.10{8.50|18.0]1.33|30.0|1.75|65.012.70| 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.15]1.25|2.20| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.55| 1.15 | 7.00
02:30{1573 |BRPA |GUARANI INTERN.L. 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.70|2.75]1.92|6.25|2.55|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
03:05[11399 MEX1 |ATLAS W TIJUANA W 3.00/3.40(2.20|4.80|3.45 2.29|1.55|2.40 1.53|1.75
03:05/1723 |MEX 2 |MORELIA TLAXCALA 1.50|3.80|6.50]2.30|11.0]3.50|23.0|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|2.55|1.87|1.62|4.10|3.05|18.0|2.10 | 2.55| 1.65 | 5.40
03:20|1276 |COL A |PATRIOTAS ATL.NAC. 3.00|3.20|2.30|5.00|3.70]9.00|7.25|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]5.60 |4.20|2.15|9.00]2.00 |6.75]1.85|2.50 | 2.95 | 2.35
03:30/1434 |PAN 1 |ARABE UN. P.AMADOR 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.40 | 3.70|2.35|8.00|2.35|8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
04:00/1781 |CRI 1 |ALAJUEL. PUNTAREN. 1.40|4.40(7.25]|1.98|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.90 |1.55]|1.50 | 3.35|2.75 | 14.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.42 | 4.50
05:10{11400|MEX1 |JUAREZ W MAZATL.W 1.10]9.00 | 16.01.28 | 25.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.1012.20
10:00| 8847 |JAUS1 |SYDN.W.W JETS W 1.90|3.70 | 3.25]2.90 | 5.00|4.90 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85]1.72 | 2.40
10:30/ 3661 |IND 1 |RAJASTHAN R.KASHMIR 3.25|3.35|/2.10]5.20|3.30]9.00|5.90|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.87
10:45/4673 |AUS 1 |ADELAIDE PERTH GL. 1.75]3.80|4.10]2.55|5.80|4.20|10.5|3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|2.00|1.90]1.50 | 3.80 1.95|8.00]1.37 | 1.50]1.40| 2.20
11:00111833 AUVPL |GREEN G. MOR.CITY 1.40]4.50(6.25]1.90|9.002.70|22.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.70 | 1.50]|1.45 | 3.20| 2.55 | 13.0 | 1.55 | 1.87 | 1.32 | 3.40
11:00| 3683 |BANPL |BROTHE.U. ABAHANI 7.75/4.50|1.37|14.0]1.92]33.0|2.65|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|9.50 |9.50|2.75|16.0|1.45|3.20|1.80 | 2.05|4.50 | 1.37
11:00| 3684 |BANPL|RAHMATG. MOHAMM.D. 4.90|3.45(1.70]8.50|2.70|16.0 | 4.80]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.208.00 | 7.75|2.85|12.0| 1.77 | 5.70 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.80 | 1.97
11:30{11966|AUVPL |OAKLEIGH MANNINGH. 1.1717.25110.5]|1.40|14.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.77 | 1.85
11:30[11983|ISR 3 [IRONI M. MAC.K.M. 1.703.50|4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.50|14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 |2.00]|1.75 |4.70| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35] 1.72 | 3.90




